900219818 04/09/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GINN BULOW SHORES, LLC		111/11/2010	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LRA Bulow Shores, LLC	
Street Address:	215 CELEBRATION PLACE, SUITE 200	
City:	CELEBRATION	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	34747	
Entity Type:	intity Type: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78673443	BULOW SHORES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)365-9532

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 2022164102

Email: trademark@mmmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Andrew McNeil

Address Line 1: 3343 Peachtree Road, NE
Address Line 2: 1600 Atlanta Financial Center
Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30033

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John R. Harris
Signature:	/John R. Harris/
Date:	04/09/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=GINN Bulow Shores Articles of Amendment#page1.tif

0 7867

TRADEMARK REEL: 004753 FRAME: 0051



Office Of The Secretary Of State Corporations Division

Articles Of Amendment

To Articles of Organization

Article One

The Name Of The Limited Liability Company Is:

Ginn Bulow Shores, LLC

Article Two

The Date The Articles Of Organization Were Filed Was:

March 27, 2007

Article Three

The Limited Liability Company Hereby Adopts The Following Amendment To Change The Name Of The Organization. The New Name Of The Organization Is:

LRA Bulow Shores, LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles Of Amendment Legacy Resort Assets, LLC, Manager

On November 11, 2010 (Date)

RECORDED: 04/09/2012

(Signature And Capacity in which signing)
Amy Wilde, Vice President

Form CD 110

2882724

TRADEMARK REEL: 004753 FRAME: 0052